
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

2016-17 Pre-Freshman Schedule 

St. Paul’s School 

 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Mon Nov 21 Boyet Jr. High Boyet Jr. High 11 AM 

Tues Nov 29 Fontainebleau Jr. High St. Paul’s 6 PM 

Wed Nov 30 Mandeville Jr. High Mandeville HS 5 PM 

Fri-Sat Dec 2-3 Archbishop Rummel Tournament Rummel TBD 

Wed Dec. 7 Northlake Christian St. Paul’s 6 PM 

Sat Dec 10 John Curtis* John Curtis 11 AM 

Sat Dec 10 Brother Martin* John Curtis 1 PM 

Mon Dec 19 Christ Episcopal St. Paul’s 5 PM 

Tues Jan. 3 Boyet Jr. High St. Paul’s 4:30 PM 

Sat Jan. 7 Jesuit* Jesuit 1 PM 

Sat Jan. 7 Rummel* Jesuit 3 PM 

Wed Jan. 11 Christ Episcopal Christ Episcopal 6 PM 

Sat Jan. 14 Holy Cross* St. Paul’s 9 AM 

Sat Jan. 14 De La Salle* St. Paul’s 12 PM 

Sat Jan. 21 St. Augustine* St. Augustine 9 AM 

Sat Jan. 21 John Curtis* St. Augustine 11 AM 

Sat Jan. 28 Rummel* De La Salle 10 AM 

Sat Jan. 28 Shaw* De La Salle 11 AM 

Sat Feb. 4 Holy Cross* Brother Martin 10 AM 

Sat Feb. 4 Brother Martin* Brother Martin 12 PM 

Wed Feb. 8 Jesuit* Rummel 6:30 PM 

Sat Feb. 11 St. Augustine* St. Augustine 9 AM 

Sat Feb. 11 De La Salle* St. Augustine 11 AM 

 

 

*New Orleans Metro League  


